ı.

1

۰..

Rec'd PCT/	PTO 04 JUL 2003
	4
	16/11/192
12-24	-2003
Form PTO-1595 R	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 10263 Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼	2163
	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $7 - 4 - 3$	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Arthur Peizmann	Name: _STEAG RTP Systems GmbH
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: Daimlerstrasse 10
	D-89160 Dornstadt, Germany
Other	
5/29/2002	City:State:Zip:
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🖌 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	5111736
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	lication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/111,737	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:Robert W. Becker	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
ROBERT W. BECKER & ASSOCIATES	
	8. Deposit account number: 02-1653
Street Address: 707 Highway 66 East	In the event there is any discrepancy in the amount
/202 LLANDGRA 00000044 10111736	sent herewith, or at any time during the prosecution of this application, please charge any additional
	amount to Deposit Account #02-1653.
City: Tijeras State: NM Zip: 87059	(Attach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
Robert W. Becker Rod	- ber June 4, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Mail documents to be recorded with	er sheet, attachments, and documents: 2
Commissioner of Patents &: Washingtor	Trademarks, Box Assignments n; D.C. 20231
"Express Mail" Mailing Label Number <u>EV 10939418</u> Date of Deposit <u>June 4 2002</u>	<u>3US</u>
I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited w	vith the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to
Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231.	ated above and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for
Evelyn L. Stump, Se	borratary
	PATENT
9 6	REEL: 014816 FRAME: 0455

Syca?

Attomey Docket 02-12-06

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, Arthur Pelzmann, Karl-Danner-Strasee 1, D-89312 Günzburg, Germany, have invented an improvement in

METHOD FOR THERMALLY TREATING SEMICONDUCTOR WAFERS

for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States

[1] is being made herewith.

XX) was filed on 4/26/2002 inder Serial No.10/111,736

AND WHEREAS STEAG RTP Systems GmbH, Daimierstrasse 10, D-69160
Dornstadt: Germany _____, is desirous of
acquiring an interest in the same;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the foregoing and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I <u>Arthur Petzmann</u>, hereby assign to the said <u>STEAG RTP Systems GmbH</u>, its assigns and legal representatives, all the right, title and interest in and to said invention for the United States and its territories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, divisions, relasues and axtensions thereof in the United States, and hereby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. For said considerations, i, <u>Arthur Petzmann</u>, agree to execute all papers that may be necessary to file applications in the United States for said invention and to assign the same to <u>STEAG RTP</u> <u>Systems GmbH</u>, or any ausignee acquiring title to said invention and to execute any other papers that may be in connection with alling said applications and securing patents thereon.

in Testimony whereof, this assignment is being executed this <u>29th</u> day of <u>May</u> in the year of <u>2002</u>.

Anhur Pelzman

PATENT REEL: 014816 FRAME: 0456

RECORDED: 07/04/2003